Suggested retail prices are subject to change; check with us for latest pricing.
Po
w
er
 SyStem
S
114
Fully A

OBFW10-FX3048T/D 1000 2 – FX3048T 6.0kW 120/240V 48 VDC 70 amp 033-00373 $8,568 031-01047  $7,844
OBFW10-FX3048T/Q 1000 4 – FX3048T 12.0kW 120/240V 48 VDC 140 amp 033-00375 $14,121 031-01049 $12,858
OBFW10-VFX3648/D 1000 2 – VFX3648 7.2kW 120/240V 48 VDC 90 amp 033-00377 $8,970 031-01051  $8,245
OBFW10-VFX3648/Q 1000 4 – VFX3648 14.4kW 120/240V 48 VDC 180 amp 033-00379 $14,899 031-01053 $13,636
Model Description
Install options Parts only
Item code Price Item code Price
OBFW-O-FM60 OutBack FM60 charge controller with breaker, installed in power system 033-01513 $895 031-02407  $840
OBFW-O-FM60/D Two OutBack FM60 charge controllers with breaker, installed in power system 033-01515 $1,800 031-02409  $1,665
OBFW-O-FM60/D-top Two OutBack FM60 60-amp charge controller mounted on top with breakers 033-01517 $1,765 031-02411  $1,665
OBFW-O-FM80 OutBack FM80 charge controller with breaker, installed in power system 033-01521 $1,058 031-02413  $990
OBFW-O-FM80/D Two OutBack FM80 charge controllers with breaker, installed in power system 033-01522 $2,078 031-02415  $1,965
TriMetric meter Amp-hour meter – connection block installed in system 033-01215 $273 031-02417  $210
OBFW-O-X240 X-240 transformer installed in single inverter systems for 240 VAC input or output 033-01254 $431 030-04270 $399
OBDC-GFP2 Ground fault interrupter for PV array installed in DC system box 80A 2-pole 033-01221 $171 031-02421  $135
OBDC-100 100-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01227 $65 031-02423  $63
OBDC-80 80-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01228 $42 031-02425  $32
OBDC-60 60-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01229 $33 031-02427  $23
OBDC-40 40-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01231 $33 031-02429  $17
OBDC-30 30-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01233 $33 031-02431  $17
OBDC-15 15-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01235 $33 031-02433  $17
OBDC-10 10-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01237 $33 031-02435  $17
OBDC-1 1-amp DC load breaker installed in system 033-01239 $33 031-02437  $17
Flexnet Flexnet metering installed with 2 additional shunts (3 total) 033-01291 $640 031-02451  $490
Aux Relay Aux relay installed (specify inverter or MX60) 033-01287 $106 031-02455  $25
SP-ACA Surge protector ACA installed (one per inverter) 033-01285 $270 031-02463  $250

Mounting brackets are included to aid in one-person installations. Main breaker, inverters
cables, a 500-amp/50mv shunt for battery monitoring systems, 175-amp AC-power distribu-
tion block, 50-amp AC-input disconnect for generator or utility, 50-amp AC bypass switch are
included and pre-wired. They come with a mounting bracket for an OutBack FM controller.
Cutouts for mounting up to six additional 13mm-wide DIN rail mount breakers are provided,
as are cutouts for GFCI-style AC outlets and 3-panel mount DC breaker slots. Circuit breakers
and DC GFP are located on page 119.
e-Panels for magnum Inverters
Magnum inverters mount on a unique hinged door to keep the footprint of the system as small
as possible. Mounting brackets are included to aid in one-person installations. They come with
a main breaker, 2/0 inverters cables, a 500-amp/50mv shunt for battery monitoring systems, an
AC input and bypass, PV input busbars, DIN rails, 3-panel mount breaker knockouts, ground
bus, remote display mounting brackets, charge controller bracket, wall mount bracket and
lots of hardware. 120/240 models are for Magnum MS-AE inverters.
MidNite model Description Item code Price
MNE125ST-L Gray steel chassis with 125A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05126 $489
MNE175ST-L Gray steel chassis with 175A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05130 $529
MNE250ST-L Gray steel chassis with 250A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05134 $529
MNE125AL-L White alum chassis with 125A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05138 $529
MNE175AL-L White alum chassis with 175A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05142 $559
MNE250AL-L White alum chassis with 250A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05146 $559
MNE125STS-L Gray steel chassis with 125A inverter breaker 15" wide – left hinge 030-05127 $559
MNE175STS-L Gray steel chassis with 175A inverter breaker 15" wide – left hinge 030-05131 $599
MNE250STS-L Gray steel chassis with 250A inverter breaker 15" wide – left hinge 030-05135 $599
MNE125AL-PLUS White alum chassis with 125A inv breaker w/ charge controller mt 030-05147 $599
MNE175AL-PLUS White alum chassis with 175A inv breaker w/ charge controller mt 030-05148 $639
MNE250AL-PLUS White alum chassis with 250A inv breaker w/ charge controller mt 030-05149 $639
MidNite model Description Item code Price
MNE175STM-L Gray steel chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker 030-05160 $599
MNE250STM-L Gray steel chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker 030-05164 $599
MNE175ALM-L White alum chassis chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker 030-05168 $639
MNE250ALM-L White alum chassis chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker 030-05166 $639
MNE175STM-250 White steel chassis with 175-amp inv breaker 120/240 030-05167 $799
MNE250STM-240 White steel chassis with 175-amp inv breaker 120/240 030-05169 $799
MNE125STMM-L Gray steel chassis with 125-amp inv breaker for MM-series 030-05172 $529
Please call us with any questions! Our contact information is on the cover.
Po
w
er

The color-matched enclosure is 16" wide, 18" tall, 8" deep and weighs 42 pounds.
e-Panels for Xantrex tr and Samlex SL Inverters
This E-panel fits the discontinued Xantrex DR, current TR inverters and the Samlex
sine wave inverter/charger. It comes with all the normal E-Panel features such as
inverter cables, PV+ busbar, battery+ busbar, 50-amp AC input/output bypass, 50-amp
AC input disconnect, 175- or 250-amp 125VDC inverter battery breaker, AC busbars,
covers for DC and AC end, wall mounting brackets and hardware. Dimensions are 3"
x 9" x 25" and weight is 30 lbs.
e-Panels for Apollo Solar tSw Inverters
Comes with all standard E-Panel features and includes a 124/240 VAC input/output
bypass and mounting hardware for the Apollo charge controllers. Dimensions are 4"
x 14" x 25" and weight is 42 lbs.
MidNite model Description Item code Price
MNE250XW E-panel to mount under one XW inverter 030-05181 $950
MNE-XE-L-bracket Left-side charge controller bracket 030-05183 $20
MNE175DR/TR-L Gray steel chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker 030-05186 $559
MNE250DR/TR-L Gray steel chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker 030-05187 $559
MNE175 Apollo Gray steel chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker 120/240 030-05190 $799
MNE250 Apollo Gray steel chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker 120/240 030-05191 $799
more e-Panels
The E-Panel Lites come with a left-hand door, inverter breaker, pre-wired AC input and bypass, 500-amp/50mV shunt, AC terminal
blocks, DIN rails, wall mounting brackets, instructions and lots of hardware.
UltraLite comes with a 50-amp AC input disconnect, 125-, 175- or 250-amp inverter breaker, ground busbar and the normal hardware
and DC covers typically associated with E-Panels. They do not include an AC Bypass switch or AC and DC busbars.
Nottagutter accepts 2 UltraLites on top and 2 on the bottom, has a bypass for up to four 120/240VAC inverters.
System
 Panels
MidNite model Description Item code Price
MNE125LT Gray steel chassis with 125-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05105 $459
MNE175LT Gray steel chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05109 $499
MNE250LT Gray steel chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05113 $499
MNE125ALT White alum chassis with 125-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05101 $499
MNE175ALT White alum chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05102 $539
MNE250ALT White alum chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker (Lite) 030-05103 $539
MNE125ALULite-L 125 amp alum OutBack UltraLite w/o bypass 030-05116 $479
MNE175ALULite-L 175 amp alum OutBack UltraLite w/o bypass 030-05117 $479
MNE250ALULite-L 250 amp alum OutBack UltraLite w/o bypass 030-05118 $479
Nottagutter Gutter with bypass, busbars and breakers 030-05120 $659

MidNite Solar is now offering pre-assembled and tested systems using
OutBack and Magnum inverters.
Magnum inverters are installed on the MNE250STM-L gray steel
E-Panel with the inverter listed and a ME-RC50 remote display, ME-
BMK-NS, 1 MNEPV2 breaker for BMK, an FM60 charge controller
with two MNEPV63 charge control breakers, one AC lightning arres-
tor, one DC lightning arrestor and two battery temperature sensors. All
assemblies are thoroughly tested and crating is included.
OutBack inverters are installed on the MNE250AL-Plus white alum
E-Panel, or a MNE250STS-L gray steel E-Panel (see model number)
and include the listed inverter/charger, a Mate-B black remote display, an FM60 charge controller, two MNEPV63 charge control
breakers, one AC lightning arrestor, one DC lightning arrestor and two battery temperature sensors. All assemblies are thoroughly
tested and crating is included.
Options include and FM80 charge controller in place of the FM60 and a DC-GFP to meet 2008 NEC.
Model Midnite pre-wired E-Panel system description Inverter Weight Item code Price
MNEMS4024FM60 Magnum 120VAC Off Grid 4000 Watt 24VDC Inverter MS4024 190 033-04301 $4,925
MNEMS4024AEFM60 Magnum 120/240VAC Off Grid 4000 Watt 24VDC Inverter MS4024AE 190 033-04303 $5,299
MNEMS4448AEFM60 Magnum 120/240VAC Off Grid 4400 Watt 48VDC Inverter MS4448AE 190 033-04305 $5,299
MNEPLUSGVFX3524FM60 OutBack Plus 120VAC Battery backup Grid-Tie 3500 W 24V Inverter GVFX3524 190 033-04307 $4,999
MNEPLUSGVFX3648FM60 OutBack Plus 120VAC Battery backup Grid-Tie 3600 W 48V Inverter GVFX3648 190 033-04309 $4,999
MNEPLUSVFX3524FM60 OutBack Plus 120VAC Off Grid 3500 Watt 24VDC Inverter VFX3524 190 033-04311 $4,999
MNEPLUSVFX3648FM60 OutBack Plus 120VAC Off Grid 3600 Watt/48VDC Inverter VFX3648 190 033-04313 $4,999
MNESTSGVFX3524FM60 OutBack 120VAC Grid Tie 3500 Watt 24VDC Inverter GVFX3524 190 033-04315 $4,975
 MNESTSGVFX3648FM60 OutBack 120VAC Grid Tie 3600 Watt 48VDC Inverter GVFX3648 190 033-04316 $4,975
MNESTSVFX3524FM60 OutBack 120VAC Off Grid 3500 Watt 24VDC Inverter VFX3524 190 033-04317 $4,975
MNESTSVFX3648FM60 OutBack 120VAC Off Grid 3600 Watt 48VDC Inverter VFX3648 190 033-04319 $4,975
FM80 Option Change FM60 Charge controller to FM80 033-04325 $100
DC-GFP Option Add Ground Fault Protection to systems above 033-04329 $69
outBack

Suggested retail prices are subject to change; check with us for latest pricing.
Po
w
er
 SyStem
S
120
Breaker
amps Poles
Voltage
rating Frequency rating
Width
(inches) OutBack number
MidNite
Solar # Item code Price
15 1 120 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-15-120VAC-DIN MNEAC15 030-04415 $19
15 2 120/240 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-15D-240VAC-DIN n/a 030-04416 $39
20 1 120 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-20-120VAC-DIN MNEAC20 030-04418 $19
20 2 120/240 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-20D-240VAC-DIN MNEAC20-2P 030-04419 $39
25 2 120/240 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-25D-240VAC-DIN n/a 030-04421 $39
10 1 120 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-10-277VAC-DIN MNEAC10 030-04439 $19
15 1 277 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-15-277VAC-DIN n/a 030-04440 $19
30 1 277 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-30-277VAC-DIN MNEAC30 030-04437 $19
30 2 277/480 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-30D-480VAC-DIN n/a 030-04414 $39
30 3 277/480 50/60HZ AC 1.5 OBB-30T-480VAC-DIN MNEAC30-3P 030-04435 $59
50 1 277 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-50-277VAC-DIN MNEAC50 030-04422 $19
50 2 277/480 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-50D-480VAC-DIN MNEAC50-2P 030-04423 $39
50 3 277/480 50/60HZ AC 1.5 OBB-50T-480VAC-DIN MNEAC50-3P 030-04432 $59
60 1 277 50/60HZ AC 0.5 OBB-60-277VAC-DIN MNEAC60 030-04431 $29
60 2 277/480 50/60HZ AC 1 OBB-60D-480VAC-DIN n/a 053-03036 $41
DIN mount AC Circuit Breakers
DIN mount AC breakers with set-screw compression terminals for 14 to #2AWG wire. Use these for AC in
OutBack FLEXware, MidNite E-panels, and Magnum panels.
DIN mount DC Circuit Breakers
DIN rail mount breakers fit MidNite and Magnum enclosures, and MNPV and OutBack PV array combiners.
Breakers for arrays with maximum voltage of 150 V and arrays with voltage up to 300 V are listed below.
Amps OutBack number MidNite Solar # Item code Price
1 OBB-1-150VDC-DIN MNEPV1 053-03033 $13
2 OBB-2-150VDC-DIN MNEPV2 053-03034 $13
3 OBB-3-150VDC-DIN MNEPV3 053-03024 $13
4 OBB-4-150VDC-DIN MNEPV4 053-03020 $13
5 OBB-5-150VDC-DIN MNEPV5 053-03025 $13
6 OBB-6-150VDC-DIN MNEPV6 053-03021 $13
8 OBB-8-150VDC-DIN MNEPV8 053-03022 $13
9 OBB-9-150VDC-DIN MNEPV9 053-03023 $13
10 OBB-10-150VDC-DIN MNEPV10 053-03026 $13
12 OBB-12-150VDC-DIN MNEPV12 053-03027 $13
15 OBB-15-150VDC-DIN MNEPV15 053-03029 $13
20 OBB-20-150VDC-DIN MNEPV20 053-03030 $13
30 OBB-30-150VDC-DIN MNEPV30 053-03032 $13
Amps OutBack number MidNite Solar # Item code Price
40 OBB-40-150VDC-DIN MNEPV40 053-03039 $13
50 OBB-50-150VDC-DIN MNEPV50 053-03035 $13
60 OBB-60-150VDC-DIN MNEPV60 053-03037 $13
63 OBB-63-150VDC-DIN MNEPV63 053-03038 $13
DIN rail mounted 300 VDC Circuit Breakers
Amps Voltage MidNite Solar # Item code Price
7 300 VDC MNEPV7-300 053-03107 $34
10 300 VDC MNEPV10-300 053-03110 $34
12 300 VDC MNEPV12-300 053-03112 $34
15 300 VDC MNEPV15-300 053-03115 $34
20 300 VDC MNEPV20-300 053-03120 $34
30 300 VDC MNEPV30-300 053-03125 $34
50 300 VDC MNEPV50-300 053-03130 $34
Panel mount AC/DC Circuit Breakers
Single pole breakers with 1/4" stud connections. Ring terminals on wire are required on these panel mount
breakers with stud terminals. Use these breakers for DC protection in OutBack FLEXware enclosures, and
MidNite E-panels (three spaces). Breakers are rated for 150VDC/120VAC.
Breaker
amps
Voltage
rating Width (inches) MidNite Solar # OutBack number Generic number Item code Price
1 150 0.75 MNEDC-1 OBB-1-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-1 030-04350 $25
5 150 0.75 MNEDC-5 OBB-5-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-5 030-04349 $25
10 150 0.75 MNEDC-10 OBB-10-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-10 030-04348 $25
15 150 0.75 MNEDC-15 OBB-15-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-15 030-04344 $25
20 150 0.75 MNEDC-20 OBB-20-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-20 030-04347 $25
30 150 0.75 MNEDC-30 OBB-30-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-30 030-04341 $25
40 150 0.75 MNEDC-40 OBB-40-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-40 030-04338 $25
50 150 0.75 MNEDC-50 OBB-50-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-50 030-04337 $25
60 150 0.75 MNEDC-60 OBB-60-150VDC120VAC-PNL LELK1-60 030-04335 $25
System
 Panels
Please call us with any questions! Our contact information is on the cover.
Po
w
er
 SyStem
S
121
Breaker amps Voltage rating Stud size Width (inches) OutBack number MidNite Solar # Part # Item code Price
10 125 1/4" 1 CD10-PM 053-01010 $25
15 125 1/4" 1 CD15-PM 053-01015 $25
20 125 1/4" 1 CD20-PM 053-01020 $25
30 125 1/4" 1 CD30-PM 053-01025 $25
50 125 1/4" 1 CD50-PM 053-01030 $25
60 125 1/4" 1 CD60-PM 053-01035 $35
75 125 1/4" 1 CD75-PM 053-01040 $35
80 125 1/4" 1 CD80-PM 030-01189 $29
100 125 5/16" 1 OBB-100-125VDC-PNL CD100-PM 053-01050 $39
125 150 5/16" 1 OBB-125-125VDC-PNL MNEDC125 030-04331 $59
175 150 3/8" 1.5 OBB-175-125VDC-PNL MNEDC175 030-04329 $129
250 150 3/8" 1.5 OBB-250-125VDC-PNL MNEDC250 030-04326 $129
Panel mount DC Circuit Breakers
Single Pole panel mount breakers with stud terminals. Ring terminals are required.
Use these breakers for side knockouts of the Xantrex DC Disconnect, and in the
Xantrex XW Distribution Panel.

Surface mount breakers with screw lug terminals.
10,000A interrupting current for direct connection to
a battery. Mounting feet on 10-110 amp allow them to
be bolted to the back panel in an enclosure. Use these
breakers in the Xantrex XW Distribution Panel, and
for custom DC control panels. 175 and 250 fit Trace
DC Disconnect.
Breaker
amps
Voltage
rating Stud Size
Width
(inches) OutBack/Apollo number
Apollo
Solar # Item code Price
70 150 1/4" 3/4 OBB-70-150VDC-PNL n/a 030-04334 $25
80 150 1/4" 3/4 OBB-80-150VDC-PNL n/a 030-04333 $27
100 125 1/4" 3/4 n/a Apollo 100 030-04310 $39
Panel mount High Amperage DC Circuit Breakers
Single pole 3/4" wide breakers with stud connections. Ring terminals on wire are required on these
panel mount breakers with stud terminals. Use these breakers for DC protection in OutBack FLEXware